CQNE36132
General Description Product Summary
Q1 Q2
VDS 25V 25V
   ID  (at VGS=10V) 17A 34A
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=10V) < 4.6mΩ < 1.4mΩ
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=4.5V) < 6mΩ < 1.7mΩ
Applications 100% UIS Tested

NOTE:
LOGO          - CQAOS Logo
36132           - Part number code
F                   - Fab code
A                  - Assembly location code
Y                  - Year code
W                 - Week code
L&T             - Assembly lot code
Version
PDCQ-00019
A
Title
Document No.
CQNE36132 Marking Description
CODE
CQNE36132 36132
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Green product
MIN NOM MAX MIN NOM MAX
A 0.65 0.75 0.85 0.026 0.030 0.033
A1 0.00 0.02 0.05 0.000 0.001 0.002
b 0.27 0.32 0.37 0.011 0.013 0.015
b1 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.010 0.012 0.014
c
D 3.20 3.30 3.40 0.126 0.130 0.134
D1 1.75 1.85 1.95 0.069 0.073 0.077
D2 0.95 1.05 1.15 0.037 0.041 0.045
D3 1.45 1.55 1.65 0.057 0.061 0.065
D4 0.69 0.79 0.89 0.027 0.031 0.035
E 3.20 3.30 3.40 0.126 0.130 0.134
E1 1.40 1.50 1.60 0.055 0.059 0.063
e
L 0.44 0.54 0.64 0.017 0.021 0.025
K1 0.26 0.36 0.46 0.010 0.014 0.018
K2 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.012 0.016 0.020
aaa
bbb
ccc
ddd
0.15
0.10
0.10
0.08
0.006
0.004
0.004
0.003
0.65BSC 0.026BSC
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
SYMBOLS
0.203BSC 0.008BSC
 1
CQAOS Semiconductor
Product Reliability Report
CQNE36132, rev A
Plastic Encapsulated Device
Chongqing Alpha & Omega Semiconductor, Limited
May, 2020
 2
This CQAOS product reliability report summarizes the qualification result for CQNE36132.
Accelerated environmental tests are performed on a specific sample size, and then followed by
electrical test at end point. Review of final electrical test result confirms that CQNE36132 passes
CQAOS quality and reliability requirements. The released product will be categorized by the
process family and be routine monitored for continuously improving the product quality.
I. Reliability Stress Test Summary and Results
Note: The reliability data presents total of available generic data up to the published date.
Note A: MSL (Moisture Sensitivity Level) 1 based on J-STD-020
II. Reliability Evaluation
FIT rate (per billion):  3.82
MTTF = 29919 years
The presentation of FIT rate for the individual product reliability is restricted by the actual burn-in
sample size. Failure Rate Determination is based on JEDEC Standard JESD 85. FIT means one